
W. E. Plemons Machinery Services, Inc.

P
ar

ts
 L

is
t 

&
 I

ll
us

tr
at

io
ns

Plemons Options

8-18

PMS
Geared to the World

ASSEMBLY 2000303 L/R
TRAY FORM ANTI WIPE GROOVEY

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 0010703 SPREADER, FRAME (SB) REF
* 0010705 SPREADER, FRAME (WB) REF
2 0014704L/R SHOE, TRAY FORMING 2/2
3 0018804L/R SHOE, TRAY FLANGE FORMING 2/2
4 0019103 SHOE, TRAY FORMING GUIDE 4
5 0021600 PLATE, GUIDE SUPPORT REF.
6 0022202 SPACER, BAR SUPPORT REF.
7 0022302 SUPPORT GUIDE BAR REF.
8 0022605 ROD, TRAY FORM COMPRESSION 2
9 0031504 PLATE, TRAY COMPRESSION EXT. 4

10 0034100 BAR, SHOE BOX FORMING CLAMP 4
11 0200900 SPACER, TRAY COMP. PLATE 4
12 0207400 SPACER, TRAY FORM SHOE PLOW 4
13 0207100 SPACER, OUTSIDE FLAP FORMING 8
14 0054201 MOUNT, COMP. BEARING 4
15 0501101 BEARING 4
16 1200800 SPRING 8
17 8007300 1/4 NC X 1 3/4 HEX HD SCR 4
18 8032100 1/4 NC X 2 1/4 SKT HD ALLEN SCR 4
19 8007500 1/4 NC X 2 1/4 HEX HD SCR 4
20 8008300 5/16 NC X 1 HEX HD SCR 16
21 0206000 SPACER 4
22 8008400 5/16 NC X 1 1/4 HEX HD SCR 4
23 8008500 5/16 NC X 1 1/2 HEX HD SCR 8
24 8008700 5/16 NC X 2 HEX HD SCR 4
25 8009900 3/8 NC X 3/4 HEX HD SCR 8
26 8010300 3/8 NC X 1 3/4 HEX HD SCR 8
27 8035900 3/8 FLAT WASHER 8
28 8036800 3/8 LOCK WASHER 8
29 8024900 3/8 NC HALF NUT 8
30 8024400 5/16 NC NUT 4
31 8036700 5/16 STD LOCK WASHER 20
32 8036600 1/4 STD LOCK WASHER 8
33 1501100 WASHER 4
34 0016901 PAWL, TRAY STRIPPER 4
35 8007300 1/4 NC X 1 3/4 HEX HD SCR 4
36 8000500 1/4 X 1.0 NC BUTTON HD SCR 4
37 1201600 SPRING 4
38 8025500 1/4 NC FIBER LOCK NUT 8

* = Wide Base



W. E. Plemons Machinery Services, Inc.

Plemons Options

P
ar

ts
 L

is
t 

&
 I

ll
us

tr
at

io
ns

8-19

PMS
Geared to the World

ASSEMBLY 2000303 L/R
TRAY FORM ANTI WIPE
GROOVEY


